©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
June, 2014 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NLX2G08/D
NLX2G08
Dual 2-Input AND Gate
The NLX2G08 is an advanced high-speed dual 2-input CMOS
AND gate in ultra-small footprint.

PROPAGATION DELAYS
tR = tF = 2.5 ns, 10% to 90%; f = 1 MHz; tW = 500 ns
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NLX2G08MUTCG UQFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLX2G08AMX1TCG ULLGA8, 1.95 x 1.0, 0.5P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLX2G08BMX1TCG ULLGA8, 1.6 x 1.0, 0.4P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLX2G08CMX1TCG ULLGA8, 1.45 x 1.0, 0.35P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLX2G08DMUTCG UDFN8, 1.95 x 1.0, 0.5P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLX2G08EMUTCG UDFN8, 1.6 x 1.0, 0.4P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLX2G08FMUTCG UDFN8, 1.45 x 1.0, 0.35P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.